START-OF-LOG: 2.0
ARRL-SECTION: DX
CALLSIGN: CT2HKN

CLUB:

CONTEST: ARAM2019

CATEGORY: FIJA

CLAIMED-SCORE: 2408 PUNTOS. ik
OPERATORS: CTZ2HKN
ESPOSENDE
PORTUGAL

ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:

Mult:
Mult:
QPts:
QPts:
QPts:
QPts:

432
432
432
432
432
432

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

2019-05-25 1453 CT2HKN
2019-05-25 1454 CT2HKN
2019-05-25 1453 CT2HKN
2019-05-25 1454 CT2HKN
2019-05-25 1458 CT2HKN
2019-05-25 1831 CT2HKN

Totals

QSO points based on gr

Actual Score:

602

001
002
001
002
003
004

CT2HKN-432

IN510M
IN510M
IN510M
IN510M
IN510M
IN510M

id-to-grid distance: 1 point for each

CT2ILN/P
CT2HOV
CT2ILN/P
CT2HOV
CT1DbMC
CT2I3T

1 kM.

lagina p

005
003
005
003
002
002

IM59IK - other IM59
IN51QF - other IN51

IM593K Pt = 234 - 234 km
INS1QF Pt = 35 - 35 km
INS1PP Pt = 16 - 16 km
INS1PP Pt = 16 - 16 km



